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B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 53-—continued.
Roaps, BT0.—Ccontinued.
Napier Road District—continued.

Saddle Hill Road (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, pro-
tective works, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total-—Napier

Wellington Road District—

Alkaroa Road (£2 for £1)

McLeod’s Road ..

Mount Arthur Road

Range and Cross Roads (£1 for £1)

Ti-tree Point to Akitio—

White Bridge (£1 for £1)

Waihi Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Waihoki Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Waiowaka Road (£1 for £1)

Waipatakaka Road (£1 for £1)

Clift Road (£1 for £2) ..

Norling’s Road (£1 for £2) ..

Ngakonui-Summerhill Road

Tora Road

White Rock and Lape River Roads . ..

Waitohu Stream Bridge (£l for £1) ..

Korokoro Road .. ..

Down’s Road (£1 for £2) ..

Mangamahoe Station Road Bridge (£
for £1)

Spur Road Bridge (£1 for £2) ..

Oroua River Bridge (Te Awa), (£1 for
£1), (on account)

Table Flat Road .. .

Survey, acquisition, and legdhéaﬁlon
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, pro-
tective  works, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous Worka and belVlb(,b, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Wellington

Nelson Road District—

Patarau River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Wairoa River to Mangarakau

Erina Road (£1 for £1) ..

Mahakipawa Hill (Havelock- Pmton
Road)

Maungatapu Road

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.
Unemployment Fund.

Woodville

Akitio

Eketahuna

Featherston

23

Horowhenua
Hutt
Manawatu
Mauzriceville

Oroua
Pohangina

33

Collingwood

Marlborough

2

3

1 Additional funds being provided from

24,163

1932-33.

150

75

1,200 |
100

1,000
300

15,507

1,000
500
61
4,000
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